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Date: May 25, 2021
Time: 1:30-3:00pm EDT
Meeting URL.: https://phf-

0rg.zoom.us/j/96580092557?pwd=SndUMnZ3TkIXVGpSelhJWXRHNWJIpQTO9

1:30-1:40

1:40-1:45

1:45-2:00

2:00-2:45

2:45-2:55

2:55-3:00

3:00

Meeting ID: 965 8009 2557
Passcode: 372302
Phone Number: (301) 715-8592

AGENDA

Welcome, Overview of Agenda, and Introduction of New
Organizations and Representatives

Council of State and Territorial Epidemiologists:

Beth Daly

National Board of Public Health Examiners: Kaye Bender

Approval of Minutes from October 20, 2020 Meeting
Action Item: Vote on Approval of Minutes

Academic Health Department Learning Community (Council
Strategic Directions — A.1.a., A.1.b.)

Revising the Core Competencies for Public Health
Professionals (Council Strategic Directions — B.1.a., B.1.b.,
C.3.a,C.3.b)

Feedback Received

First Draft of Revised Core Competencies

Next Steps

Reuvitalizing the Public Health Workforce (Council Strategic
Directions — C.1.e.)

Other Business and Next Steps

Adjourn

Bill Keck

Bill Keck

Bill Keck

Amy Lee, Janet Place,
and Kathleen Amos

Ron Bialek

Bill Keck
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