

Council on Linkages Between Academia and Public Health Practice Virtual Meeting Date: May 25, 2021 Time: 1:30-3:00pm EDT Meeting URL: <u>https://phf-</u> org.zoom.us/j/96580092557?pwd=SndUMnZ3TkJXVGpSelhJWXRHNWJpQT09 Meeting ID: 965 8009 2557 Passcode: 372302 Phone Number: (301) 715-8592

AGENDA

1:30-1:40	 Welcome, Overview of Agenda, and Introduction of New Organizations and Representatives Council of State and Territorial Epidemiologists: Beth Daly National Board of Public Health Examiners: Kaye Bender 	Bill Keck
1:40-1:45	 Approval of Minutes from October 20, 2020 Meeting Action Item: Vote on Approval of Minutes 	Bill Keck
1:45-2:00	Academic Health Department Learning Community (Council Strategic Directions – A.1.a., A.1.b.)	Bill Keck
2:00-2:45	 Revising the Core Competencies for Public Health Professionals (Council Strategic Directions – B.1.a., B.1.b., C.3.a., C.3.b.) Feedback Received First Draft of Revised Core Competencies Next Steps 	Amy Lee, Janet Place and Kathleen Amos
2:45-2:55	Revitalizing the Public Health Workforce (Council Strategic Directions – C.1.e.)	Ron Bialek
2:55-3:00	Other Business and Next Steps	Bill Keck
3:00	Adjourn	